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Hermelijnweg 27-29
4877 AE, Etten-Leur

Netherlands

Volvo 300 + 6x2 + manual + lift+LOW KLM

Cena

Budowa

Rok

Id

Numer identyfikacyjny

pojazdu
Konfiguracja osi
Liczba osi
Transmisja
Przebieg
Paliwo
Klasa emisji
W?adza
Waga brutto
No?no??
Waga
D?ugo??
Szeroko??
Budowa D?ugo??
Budowa Szeroko??
Budowa Wysoko??

Opis
YV2VH70C3AB559488

wheelsbase: paso : 5.50 + 1.35

€ 20.950,-
Zamkni?ta skrzynia
2010

YV2VH70C3AB559488

YV2VH70C3AB559488

6x2

3

) Toucks
Podr?cznik & RIS soar

313.594 km
Diesel

Euro 5

225 kW (306 PK)

27.000 kg

12.560 kg
14.440 kg
1.200 cm
260 cm
835 cm
246 cm

232 cm
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